
Caelestis Selectio Daenerys 9/25/2017

Caelestis Selectio Daenerys

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/144159
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/144159


Goodwill Ambassador Top Fiera 7/12/2011

Montevideo Next Germanika 5/13/2010

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) EECH Valaquenta
Germanika PKR.IX-47444 5/8/2006

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Piechur PKR.IX-44027
9/8/2003

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Germanika PKR.IX-40182 7/9/1999

Afina Alka-Trast U.A. UKU. 011357/07 6/3/2007

UKRCH Sasquehanna Welon UKU.001177/06
10/1/2005

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Piechur PKR.IX-44027
9/8/2003

PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Sabellina
PKR.IX-40737 4/1/2000

Alka-Trast Miss Queen 1/1/1999

Alka-Trast Affair Love UA.UKU.004233/02
1/2/2002

RUSCH UKRCH Vellar Pljus Lizheja RKF
1083214 2/18/2000

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102775
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93227
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39098
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65857
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65857
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58652
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43734
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43734
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85412
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63223
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58652
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54867
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85411
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/81771
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48282


Zheneva-Debjut Ispahan 10/22/2012

RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Imperial 1 RKF 1987122 10/19/2006

LUXCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Sasquehanna
Denver RKF 7/19/2004

AMCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Dardir PKR.IX-41492 1/1/2001

PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Sabellina
PKR.IX-40737 4/1/2000

Zholesk Ibica 5/6/2005

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Carte Blanche
11/16/2008

LVJCH GRCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEJCH Wermut Germanika

8/18/2004

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH VDHCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Campari Sua Sponte PKR.IX-42698

7/8/2002

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Germanika PKR.IX-40182 7/9/1999

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/114748
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77371
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67003
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67003
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43728
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43728
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54867
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67855
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49562
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82132
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59620
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30959
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43734
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43734
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50552
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49562

